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HY-TEK's MEET

CARIFTA AOUATIC CHAMPIONSHIP '23 -4/6/2023 to 4/9/2023

Girls 15&0 800 Free

Boys 15&0 1500 Free
Boys 13-14 50 Back

Girls 15-17 50 Back

Boys 13-14 100 Fly

Boys 15-17 100 Fly

Girls 15-17 400 Free Relay

Boys 15-17 400 Free Relay

Girls 15-17 50 Fly
Boys 15-17 50 Fly
Girls 15-17 100 Back
Girls 13-14 1500 Free
Girls 15&0 1500 Free
Boys 13-14 800 Free
Boys 15&0 800 Free
Boys 13-14 200 IM
Girls 13-14 50 Breast
Girls 15-17 50 Breast
Boys 13-14 100 Free
Girls 15-17 100 Free
Boys 15-17 100 Free
Boys 13-14 400 Free
Girls 15-17 400 Free
Boys 15-17 400 Free
Girls 15-17 50 Free
Boys 15-17 50 Free
Girls 13-14 100 Breast
Boys 15-17 200 Free Relay

9:19.68
16:17.92
27.34
29.51
27.95
54.73
3:57.63

3:32.37

27.82
24.95
1:03.00
18:16.30
17:50.69
8:40.04
8:29.52
2:13.02
34.15
32.29
52.59
56.44
50.07
3:30.69
4:16.48
3:30.69
26.08
22.54
1:14.28
1:34.46

Carifta - Records

4/6/2023
4/6/2023
4/6/2023
4/6/2023
4/7/2023
4/6/2023
4/6/2023

Harper Barrowman - Cayman Is
Raekwon | Noel - GUY

Liam Carrington - T'Dad & T'bgo
Lila Higgo - Cayman Is

Dominic Gunn - Cayman Is
Nigel | Forbes - BAH

Cayman Islands - Cayman Is

L Higgo, | Crooks, S Bonati, H Barrowman

4/6/2023

Trinidad & Tobago - T'Dad & T'bgo

Z Wilson, Z Anthony, | Changar, N Blackman

4/7/2023
4/7/2023
4/7/2023
4/8/2023
4/8/2023
4/6/2023
4/8/2023
4/8/2023
4/8/2023
4/8/2023
4/8/2023
4/8/2023
4/8/2023
4/8/2023
4/7/2015
4/8/2023
4/9/2023
4/9/2023
4/9/2023
4/9/2023

Jillian Crooks - Cayman Is

Zarek Wilson - T'Dad & T'bgo

Jillian Crooks - Cayman Is

Heidi Stoute - BAR

Harper Barrowman - Cayman Is
Raekwon | Noel - GUY

Raekwon | Noel - GUY

Antoine R Destang - LCA

Cyrielle Manin - Martinique

Rhanishka R Gibbs - BAH

Antoine R Destang - LCA

Jillian Crooks - Cayman Is

Nikoli Matthew Harol Blackman - T'Dad & T'bgo
Dominic Gunn - Cayman Is

Joanna L Evans - BAH

Dominic Gunn - Cayman Is

Jillian Crooks - Cayman Is

Nikoli Matthew Harol Blackman - T'Dad & T'bgo
Ellie Shaw - ANT

Trinidad & Tobago - T'Dad & T'bgo

N Blackman, G Rivas, Z Anthony, Z Wilson
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